Mushrooms in Garlic Butter
Homemade Chefs Pate
Fried Whitebait

Prawn Cocktail

Avocado Prawns
Bruschetta

Pollo Nerone
Chicken breast cooked in cream and wine
sauce with mushrooms

Pollo Cacciatora
Chicken breast in wine mushroom onion and
tomato sauce

Veal Milanese
Veal coated in breadcrumbs

Fillet Steak

Peppe Verde
Fillet Steak with pepper sauce

Rossini Steak
Fillet steak with pate and maderia sauce

Rib-Eye Steak
Served with wild mushroom sauce

T-Bone Steak

Monte Carlo
Scampi in a mushroom, white wine, cream and
brandy sauce

Seabass
Sea Bass with wine, butter and lemon sauce

Grilled Dover Sole

Lasagna Verdi
Oven baked layers of pasta with meat sauce
and parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle al Salmone
Tagliatelle with saimon and cream

Rigatoni Amatriciana
Tube shaped pasta with tomato, onion and bacon

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti with bacon and cream sauce

Tortellini
Spinach and ricotta cheese filled pasta with
creamy tomato sauce

Spaghetti al Pomodoro
Spaghetti with tomato and herb sauce

Zuccini
Fries
Cauliflower cheese

Coke and Diet Coke 200ml btl
Appletizer

Banofee pie
Lemon and Sultana cheesecake
Tiramusu

STARTERS

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£3.50

Crispy Brie with cranbery sauce
Crab Cakes with tomato couly sauce
Tiger prawns in garlic butter

Involtini salmon and prawn

Calamari in tomato sauce

Calamari Fritti

MAIN COURSES
All served with steamed mix veg and sautee potatoes

CHICKEN

£14.00

£14.00

VEAL
£16.50

BEEF

£20.50

£21.50

£21.50

£17.00

£20.50

FISH
£18.50

£17.00

£20.50

Pollo Strogonoff
Chicken strips in cream mushroom onion and
brandy sauce

Pollo Milanese
Chicken breast coated with breadcrumbs.

Veal Cesare
Veal scallops with cream wine and
mushroom sauce.

Sirloin Steak

Pizzaiola
Sirloin with tomato and herb sauce with olives

Beef Strogonoff
Fillet strips in mushroom cream brandy sauce

Medallions Dolcelatte
2 medallion Fillet with dolcelate chese sauce

Nodino Vitello
Veal T- bone with wild mushroom sauce

Cleopatra
Scampi in white wine, tomatoes and garlic sauce

Scampi Fritti
Scampi coated with breadcrumbs

Halibut Provencal
Halibut steak with tomato wine and herb sauce

PASTA AND RISOTTO

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Cannelloni Ripieni
Oven baked pancake with savory filling and
meat saucewith parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti with meat sauce

Penne al Tonno
Penne pasta with tuna in tomato sauce with olives

Risoto con Pollo
Rice with chicken, mushrooms and peas
in tomato sauce

VEGETARIAN PASTA

Cannelloni Vegetarian

£10.00 Oven baked pancake with spinach and
ricotta cheese filling and parmesan cheese
£10.00 Lasagne vegetarian
Oven baked layers of pasta with mix vegetables
and parmesan cheese
SIDE DISHES
£2.00 Creamed Spinach
£2.00 Rice
£2.00 Braised Celery
DRINKS
£1.50 J20 Apple/Orange/Raspberry
£2.00 Elderflower juice
DESERTS
£4.00 White Chocolate Cheesecake
£4.00 Apple Strudel
£4.00 Fruit Flan

£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00

£14.00

£14.00

£16.50

£19.00

£21.00

£20.50

£20.50

£17.00

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



